

18-04-2024
Item no.6 CD
Subrata
Bhattacharyya
AR(C)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
(Commercial Division)

FMAT No.176 of 2023
IPJ Industrial Corporation

-VS-

M/s Esskay Machinery Private Limited

None

...for the appellant

None represents the parties. No accommodation is sought.

Hearing of the appeal is adjourned for the day.

If none appears on the next occasion, the matter would be dealt with in the absence of the parties or party.

[I.P. Mukerji, J]

[Biswaroop Chowdhury, J]

