

05-09-2024
Item no.3 CD
Subrata
Bhattacharyya
AR(C)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA

Civil Appellate Jurisdiction
(Commercial Division)

FMAT No.176 of 2023
IPJ Industrial Corporation

-VS-

M/s Esskay Machinery Private Limited

Mr. Amitava Mukherjee
Mr. Sandipan Banerjee ...for the appellant

Mr. Mainak Bose
Mr. Suvadeep Sen
Ms. Sucheta Das ...for the respondent

List this appeal for hearing on 12th September
2024 before the regular Bench.

[I.P. Mukerji, J]

[Partha Sarathi Sen, J]

